Mobile Home Permits JULY 2006

Date Permit#

7/5/2006

7/10/2006

7/10/2006

7/19/2006

7/26/2006

7/26/2006

7/28/2006

7/28/2006

LT06-150

LT06-152

LT06-153

LTO06-158

LT06-160

ST06-162

LTO6-164

LT06-165

PIN2
9672-06-7974-00

9641-54-2616-00
9667-14-5066-00
9655-54-3778-00
9655-53-2240-00
9650-98-6366

9692-09-3792-00

9602-92-0503-00

Friday, August 04, 2006

OwnerName
SHIRLEY ANN BAKER

WILLIE MACK THOMAS
HICKMAN, DONALD J
JANICE PHYLLIS JOHNSON
MATT BLELL

ERIC LODGE

THOMAS R. COLLINS

JOHNNY JENNINGS

OwnerPhone
919-842-7619 966

919-775-3919 2127
919-770-0222 187
919-777-6614 140
919-718-9041 2930
227

(919) 708-8678 1196

919-545-1745 4898

Address
THOMAS

TRAMWAY
LUCK
OSGOOD
COLON
LOCHMERE

BUCKHORN

STEEL BRIDGE

RD

RD

LN

RD

RD

DR

RD

RD

Mobile Make Size
OWNER Single Wide
CHRISTIAN'S MH Single Wide
MOVERS

MURCHISON HOMES, Single Wide
INC.

RAVEN ROCK M.H. Double Wide
MOVERS

BRANDON'S SET-UP Single Wide
SERVICE

CHRISTIAN'S MH Single Wide
MOVERS

HOME OWNER Double Wide
BROWN, RODNEY Single Wide

Total # of Permits
Total Fees

Remarks
14 X 80

14 X 70
16 X 60
28 X 56
16 X 76
14X56

28X76

14X 70

1986

1995

2006

2006

2001

1989

2005

1981

8

$260.00
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